1985
TULSA ROUGHNECKS
SCHEDULE

‘DAY DATE OPPONENT GAME TIME

Sat. May 18 at Houston 7 p.m.

Sat. May 25 INDEPENDIENTE 8 p.m.

Wed. May 29 SHEFFIELD UNITED 8 p.m.

Sat. June 1 at Houston

Sat. June 8 FC PORTLAND 8 p.m.

Fri. June 21 TOURNAMENT: 7 p.m., 9 p.m.
(TULSA, HOUSTON,

Sat. June 22 LINFIELD, 4th TEAM 7 p.m.,9p.m,.
TBA)

Sat. June 29 SAN JOSE 8 p.m.

Mon, July 1 CuBA 8 p.m.

Fri. July 12 TOURNAMENT: 7 p.m., 9 p.m.
(TULSA, MINNESOTA,

Sat. July 13 CHICAGO, 4th TEAM 7 p.m., 9 p.m.
TBA)

Wed. July 17 SAO PAULO 8 p.m.

Sat. July 20 NORTH AMERICAN
CUP 8 p.m.

Tues. July 23 at Victoria/Vancouver

Thurs. July 25 at Calgary

Sat. July 27 at Edmonton

Sun. July 28 at Portland

Thurs. Aug. 1 NORTH AMERICAN
CUP 8 p.m,

Sat. Aug. 3 WEST BROMWICH

‘ ALBION 8 p.m.

Sat. Aug. 10 at San Jose

Fri. Aug. 16 TOURNAMENT: 7 p.m.,9p.m.
(TULSA, EDMONTON,

Sat. Aug. 17 2 TEAMS TBA)

Games in CAPS are home games. All Roughnecks home games will be played at Tulsa County Stadium at Expo
Square, southeast corner of 15th and Yale in Tulsa, OK. For directory of North American opponents, see page 50.




